3016307 Applications of Computer in Geograp PR 4 08 16 36 50 -- 44 2 O 10 20 P E,X
3016308 Quantitative Techniques in Populati PR 4 05 16 32 50 -- 37 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
3016309 TUTORIAL PR 10 21 0 00 25 -- 21 1 O 10 10 P E,X

Tot. Credit:25 EGP:202 SGPA:8.08 Sts:PASS
M. A. Geography Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:425/625(Four Hundred Twenty Five) Percentage:68% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV

[...]

3016307 Applications of Computer in Geograp PR 4 08 16 36 50 -- 44 2 O 10 20 P E,X
3016308 Quantitative Techniques in Populati PR 4 05 16 33 50 -- 38 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
3016309 TUTORIAL PR 10 18 0 00 25 -- 18 1 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Tot. Credit:25 EGP:203 SGPA:8.12 Sts:PASS
M. A. Geography Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:414/625(Four Hundred Fourteen) Percentage:66.24% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

3016307 Applications of Computer in Geograp PR 4 09 16 35 50 -- 44 2 O 10 20 P E,X
3016308 Quantitative Techniques in Populati PR 4 07 16 29 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
3016309 TUTORIAL PR 10 19 0 00 25 -- 19 1 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Tot. Credit:25 EGP:183 SGPA:7.32 Sts:PASS
M. A. Geography Part II Sem IV March/April 2024 Grand Total:395/625(Three Hundred Ninety Five) Percentage:63.2% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV

[...]

3019304 Western Political Thought Paper-XIV TH 8 11 32 32 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
3019305 International Organizations Paper-X TH 8 12 32 38 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:124 SGPA:6.2 Sts:PASS
M. A. Political Science  Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:265/500(Two Hundred Sixty Five) Percentage:53% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV